

1st on A/C 18/11

7.

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	Innars chaul se parob				
	TO Maheshwari yadav house				
	Bathiyabi to G. (H.M. 954 Gen)				
Agency:-	H.M. 954 Gen				
Agreement No.	08833/11/954/22-23				
Agreement value	203218.75 (1106/1293847)				
Agreement Rate	18.02 1/2 Below				
Length of Road:-	2.30 Km (BT 1106 C.C.P. 1200)				
No of CD	50 Nos 2x3x3-3M				
	2x2H-1.0 M 3x2.5-1.0 M 50				
Date of Commencement:-	19.08.21				
Date of Completion:-	18.08.22				
	Recorded on 20.10.21				
① Setting up pillars	CH				
② Bench Mark	BT 3.0 M				
③ Reference pillar	BT 9.0 M				
④ pro Cleaning & Grabbing of Road land	CH				
	2	38	30	3.50	1980.00 ²
	2	38	30	3.50	1980.00 ²

Continuation

BT-15960.00²

Home - 1.5960119

GUDALI JITH
Kargawale. Bhatpurse

MMSY-(Gen)

2904

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rustel work Debarfengul-

DIVISION

R. V. D.

SUB-DIVISION

Shela Bazar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Enamoo School Se puarab to Maheshwari ya
dusse Bariyali talq.

2904

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			357	1338	44500
8. E/Work in excavation - CI					
Vide item No 8/PM-36					
867.81 m ³ CF		283.94/m ³			24640600
9. Pro. PCC in FH - CI					
Vide item No 9/PM-36					
75.51 m ³ CF		5206.30/m ³			39297700
10. Pro. PCC Meo M - CI					
Vide item No 10/PM-36					
231.76 m ³ CF		5433.05/m ³			138869200
11. Pro. S/F/Fot HY 8D					
Barro su - CI					
Vide item No 11/PM-36					
1. 57 m ³ CF		48671.73/m ³			76415000
12. Pro. PCC Meo in sub - CI					
Vide item No 12/PM-36					
163.13 m ³ CF		5921.53/m ³			96728400
13. Pro. Coeff holes - CI					
Vide item No 13/PM-36					
306 Nos CF		110.68/Each			3386800
14. Pro. Rce Mes in sub str CI					
Vide item No 14/PM-36					
162.00 m ³ CF		6518.55/m ³			105600500
15. Pro. S/F/Fot HY 5D - CI					
Vide item No 15/PM-36					
22. 298 m ³ CF		48820.28/m ³			110324100
Continuation					654333300

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1654333200
16. Pro. RCC Main - 02					
					Vide Item No 16 PM-37
					84.16 m ³ @ 7070.48/m ³ = ₹ 595052200
17. Pro. SI 1:1:4 of HYSD - 01					
					Vide Item No 17 PM-37
					3.316 MT @ 49916.39/MT = ₹ 165522200
18. Pro. PCC Main sub - 01					
					Vide Item No 18 PM-37
					27.67 m ³ @ 5929.24/m ³ = ₹ 164070200
19. Pro. Reinforcement Drawing					
Spool with - 01					
					Vide Item No 19 PM-37
					26 Nos @ 424.06/Each = ₹ 11026200
20. Pro. Bank work - 01					
					Vide Item No 20 PM-37
					62.41 m ³ @ 5884.58/m ³ = ₹ 384910200
21. Plastering with cement 01					
					Vide Item No 21 PM-37
					70.00 m ² @ 180.40/m ² = ₹ 12628200
					₹ 7876542200
					Add GST @ 13% = ₹ 1023950200
					Add S fee = ₹ 145200200
					₹ 9045692200
					Less 18.02% As per Bill = ₹ 1636034200
					₹ 7415658200
					Less previous bill = ₹ 3951735200
					₹ 3463923200
					₹ 34,63,923200
					28/04/2023
					Continuation